Being a part of the ING Group, ING Bank Śląski has been a long-term partner of the United Nations (UN). That is why both ING Group and ING Bank Śląski support the execution of the United Nations Sustainable Development Goals.

Being a financial institution that is involved in empowering people to stay a step ahead in life and in business and in promoting the sustainable development, ING Bank Śląski joins these who execute the United Nations Sustainable Development Goals that promote sustainable economic growth that is propitious for social inclusion (Goal 8) and responsible consumption and production (Goal 12).

Apart from direct activities, ING Group and ING Bank Śląski contribute also indirectly to the execution of the United Nations Sustainable Development Goals by proper selection of their clients, offered financial services and specific projects that they decide to finance or not.

Besides their involvement in execution of Goal 12 and Goal 8, both ING Group and ING Bank Śląski get involved in and contribute with their activities to achieving many other United Nations Sustainable Development Goals. For instance, ING Bank Śląski Sustainability Development Strategy "Our Responsibility" supports execution of these tasks. ING Bank Śląski follows its strategy in line with 4 priorities: bank for the enterprising, bank of equal opportunities, bank of green investments and bank which is eco-aware.

Priorities 'bank for the enterprising' and 'bank of equal opportunities' support the execution of 'decent work and economic growth' (Goal 8) and also 'quality education' (Goal 4), 'industry, innovation, and infrastructure' (Goal 9), 'reduced inequality' (Goal 10) and 'partnerships' (Goal 17).

Priorities 'bank of green investments' and 'bank which is eco-aware' contribute to the execution of 'responsible consumption and production' (Goal 12) and also 'affordable and clean energy' (Goal 7) and 'climate action' (Goal 13).